
CODE      DESCRIPTION                        PK/SZ        UPC         

We believe “bulk-fresh” is the best way to merchan-

dise organic produce, but if that’s a challenge in your 

store we have a solution: our retail-ready line!

Contact your sales rep for info on how to partner together on this line!         

PHONE: 1.800.422.8384   www.fsproduce.com

43306
42940
43111
43074
49663
43153
49665
48110
49667
49659
40517
43521
43522
43523
49654
43662
49666
49672
48135
49670
49119
43358
43861
43894
49674
49675
41532
49652
49653
43917
46800
49655
49656
41287
49671
49657
41051
49668
49661
49662
49664

OG Apples Fuji Bag
OG Apples Gala Bag
OG Apples Granny Smith Bag
OG Apples Red Delicious Bag
OG Asparagus Wrapped 
OG Avocados Net Bagged
OG Avocados Hass Pack
OG Beans Green Clam 
OG Baby Broccoli Wrapped 
OG Broccoli Crowns Pack 
OG Brussels Sprouts Clam 
OG Cherries Dark Sweet Clam
OG Cherries Rainier Clam
OG Corn Sweet 
OG Cucumber Wrapped 
OG Dates Medjool Clam
OG Eggplant Wrapped 
OG Garlic 
OG Ginger Bag Pkg 
OG Kiwi Pack 
OG Lemons Bag
OG Limes Bag 
OG Nectarines Yellow
OG Nectarines White
OG Onions Red
OG Onions Yellow
OG Onions Sweet 
OG Oranges Navel Bag
OG Oranges Valencia Bag
OG Peaches Yellow
OG Peaches White
OG Peppers Green Wrapped 
OG Peppers Red Wrapped 
OG Peppers Yellow Wrapped
OG Potatoes Russet
OG Squash Green Wrapped
OG Squash Yellow Wrapped
OG Tomato Grape 
OG Tomatoes Roma Pack 
OG Tomatoes Vine Ripe Pack 
OG Yams Wrapped 

18/1.5 lb
18/1.5 lb
18/1.5 lb
18/1.5 lb
6/12 oz
12/4 ct
6/2 ct
10/12 oz
6/1 bu
6/12 oz
8/1 lb
10/1 lb
10/1 lb
6/2 ct
12 ct
12/8 oz
6 ct
12/6 oz
6/6 oz
6/4 ct
10/1 lb
6/1 lb
6/12 oz
6/12 oz
6/3 ct
6/3 ct
18/2 lb
12/3 lb
12/3 lb
6/12 oz
6/12 oz
12 ct
12 ct
12 ct
6/3 ct
6/2 pk
6/2 pk
12/1 pt
6/12 oz
6/12 oz
6/2 ct

82040243306
82040242940
82040243111
82040243074
82040249663
82040243153
82040249665
82040248110
82040249667
82040249659
82040240517
82040243521
82040243522
82040243523
82040249654
82040243662
82040249666
82040249672
82040243663
82040249670
82040249650
82040244349
82040243861
82040243894
80402496740
80402496757
85589100603
82040249652
82040249653
82040243917
82040246800
82040249655
82040249656
82040241287
82040249671
82040249657
82040241051
03338365592
82040249661
82040249662
82040249664


